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6. 0, 7.0,8.45 a.m. London News
7.20 Victory Loan Reporter
7.30 Health Talk
9.0 Aunt. Daisy
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices9.46 We Travel the Friendly
Road with Jasper
410. 0 Judy and Jane10.15 Three Generations10.30 Ma Perkins
10.45 Big Sister
12. 0 Lunch Music
12.30 p.m, Shopping Reporter
(Sally)1.15 London News2.0 1ZB Happiness Club2.15 Personal Problems
2.30 Home Service session3.0 For Ever Young
4. 0 Health and Beauty session
(Marina)
6.45 Uncle Tom and the
Merrymakers
6.15 London News
‘6.30 The Recollections of Geof-
frey Hamlyn7..0 Victory Parade
7.145 The Rains Came
7.30 Here are the Facts
7.45 The Tale Master. . Current Ceiling PricesThe Man I Might Have

8.20 Susan Lee
8.45 The Rank Outsider
9. 5 Doctor Mac
9.20 Drama of Medicine: Dr.— Semmelweis10. Sports Preview (Bill Mere-
amh)
41. 0 London News

2ZB ann we
6. 0, 7.0,8.45 a.m. London News
7.15 Victory Loan Reporter
7.30 Health Talk
8.30 Current Ceiling Prices
10. 0 Judy and Jane
10.15 Songs of Good Cheer
10.30 Ma Perkins
10.45 Big Sister
12. 0 Mid-day Melody Menu
12.30 p.m. Shopping Reporter’ssession
1.15 London News
2:15 Personal Problems
2.30 Home Service session3.0 For Ever Young
4. 0 Health and Beauty session
5. O Children’s session
6.15 London News
6.30 Musical Movie Quiz
7. 0 Victory Parade15 The Rains Came
-30 Here are the Facts
.45 The Tale Master
8. 0 Current Ceiling Prices8.5 The Man 1 Might Have
Married
8.20 Susan Lee
8.45 One Man’s Family9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.15 Drama of Medicine: Philip
Drinker and the Iron Lung
9.30 Recordings
141.0 London News

3ZB CHRISTCHURCH1430 ke, 210 m.

6. 0, 7.0,8.45 a.m. .London News
7.15 Victory Loan Reporter
7.30 Health Talk
8. 0 Breakfast Club
9. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
10. 0 Judy and Jane
10.15 Piano Parade
10.30 Ma Perkins
10.45 Big Sister
12. 0 Lunchtime Fare
12.30 Shopping Reporter’s session
(Elizabeth Anne)
1.15 London News
2.15 Personal Problems
2.30 Home Service session
’ (Nancy)3.0 For Ever Young
3.30 Celebrity Interlude
4. 0, Health and Beauty session
(Joan)
5. 0 Robinson Crusoe Junior
(last broadcast)
6. 0 Places in the News (Teddy
Grundy)
6.15 London News
6.30 The Dickens Club: Nicholas
Nickelby6.45 Junior Sports session
7. 0 Victory Parade7.15 The Rains Came
7.30 Here are the Facts
7.45 Scrap Book ;

8.0 The Man I Might Have
Married
"8.20 Susan Lee

8.45 The Listeners’ Club
9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.15 Drama of Medicine: Dr.
Ignas Semmelweis (Puerperal
Fever)
10. 0 The Toff: 3ZB’s Racing Re-
porter:
10.15 Radio Nightcaps (Jack
Maybury)
11. 0 London News

4Z,B {31npeeagesy m.
6. 0, 7.0,8.45 a.m. London News
7.15 Victory Loan Reporter
7.30 Health Talk9.0 Aunt Daisy9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
10. 0 Judy and Jane
10.15 Radio Sunshine
10.30 Ma Perkins
10.45 Big Sister
12. 0 Lunch Hour Tunes
12.30 p.m. Shopping Reporter
(Jessie)
1. 0 Luncheon Melodies
1.15 London News
2.15 Personal Problems
2.30 Home Service session
(Joyce)3.0 For Ever Young4.0 Health and Beauty session
(Tui)
4.50 The Children’s session
6. 0 Selected from the Shelves
6.15 London News
6.30 Meditation (final broad-
Cast)

Y. 0 Victory Parade
7.15 The Rains Came
7.30 Here are the Facts
8. 0 Current Ceiling Prices
8.5 The Man 1 Might Have
Married
8.20 Susan Lee f
8.45 The Sunbeams’ Cameo
9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.15 Drama of Medicine: Pri-
yate Duane N. Kinman
10. 0 The Telephone Sports Quiz
10.15 Pedigree Stakes
10.30 The Week-end Racing and
Sporting Preview (Bernie)
11. 0 London News

yop PALMERSTON Nth.1400 ke 214 m.

6. 0,7.0,8.45 a.m. London News
7.16 Victory Loan Reporter
7.30 Health Talk e
9. 0-9.30 Good Morning
9.30 CGurrent,Ceiling Prices
5.45 p.m. Variety
6.15 London News
6.45 The Talisman Ring
7. 0 Victory Parade
7.15 The Rains Came
7.30 The Man 1 Might Have
Married
8. 0 Current Ceiling Prices
8. 5 For Ever Young
8.20 Susan Lee
8.35 Young Farmers’ Club ses
sion
9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.16 Drama of Medicine: Louis
Pasteur
9.40 Preview of the Week-end
Sport
10. 0 Close down
7

HHent2 Romance
nenehfaded!|

Becauseshewas infinitelycareful
abouteverydetailofhermake-up:

66= 5)her beautiful hair-do was not
marred by4shiny face or roughred hands_ That'$ the secret of
Sharland' $ Lotion: It keeps the
complexion and hands young andlovely,andmakesaperfectpowder
base the powdergoes on So
evenly,So smoothly. Sharland's
Lotion isnon-greasy;delightfully
perfumed, In twosizes:
Besureit'$

Quka
EhaetanoLotion

L-I6
Distributors:Sharland&Co.Ltd..DixonSta.Wgtona
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I'Wheredoes
thatCoLD
feelworst?"

NoUSEASKING,MOTHERIAcoldbrings
SOmanymiseries stuffynose,
sore throat,tightchest,coughing andtheyallneedreliefatonce SorubonVapoRublItworksbothinsideand
outside forfasterreliefofallthesediscomforts !
outside,VapoRubactslike
apoulticeonchestandbacktowarmawaycongestionand
tightness.Atthesametime
INSIDE,medicinalvapours releasedby
bodywarmth,arebreathedinto
theair-passages,clearingstuffynoseandsoothingirritation:
JustrubVapoRubonthroat;chest
andbackatbedtime.

WORKS INSIDE AND OUTSIDE
To RELIEVE ALL THESE MISERIES:
CLEARSSTUFFYNOSEalmostinseconds,
SO your child can breathe more
easily.
SOOTHES SORE THROAT, by combined
vapour-and-poulticeaction:
TighTCHESTsoonfeelsbetter,because
VapoRub relieves ache and con-
gestion.Vicrs Coughing is calmed asVapoRubU8 makesbreathingclearer and
soothesthroat.

A WORLD STAND-BY_ 30 MILLION JARS USED YEARLY
VICK PRODUCTS INC, 122 East 42nd Street, New York:
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TRY lieebuoy _
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From HEAD ToToe
4febuoyStOPSBo"

LEVER BROTHERS [aJLImited;PETONE W.122.322

StopsB0'


